
(*) by benefitting from caching, response times improve if the api's are used more often

Date Function responseTime uptime downtime errorRate responseTime uptime downtime errorRate responseTime uptime downtime errorRate

1/10/2020 AIS 551 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 73 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 40 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/10/2020 PIS single 159 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 251 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 198 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 191 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/10/2020 AIS 545 100,000% 0,000% 0,400% 74 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 34 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

2/10/2020 PIS single 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,400% 228 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 176 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

2/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,400% 275 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,400% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/10/2020 AIS 556 100,000% 0,000% 0,510% 72 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

3/10/2020 PIS single 162 100,000% 0,000% 0,510% 281 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 207 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

3/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,510% 217 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,510% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/10/2020 AIS 551 99,970% 0,030% 2,030% 59 96,597% 3,403% 0,000% 42 96,597% 3,403% 0,000%

4/10/2020 PIS single 1.853 99,970% 0,030% 2,030% 285 96,597% 3,403% 0,000% 220 96,597% 3,403% 0,000%

4/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,970% 0,030% 2,030% 166 96,597% 3,403% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/10/2020 FCS 0 99,970% 0,030% 2,030% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/10/2020 AIS 569 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 118 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 53 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

5/10/2020 PIS single 191 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 385 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 289 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

5/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 302 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/10/2020 AIS 561 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 92 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 35 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

6/10/2020 PIS single 193 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 247 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 200 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

6/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 290 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/10/2020 AIS 586 100,000% 0,000% 0,600% 71 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

7/10/2020 PIS single 157 100,000% 0,000% 0,600% 234 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 181 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

7/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,600% 175 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,600% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/10/2020 AIS 548 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 90 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 35 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

8/10/2020 PIS single 180 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 248 100,000% 0,000% 0,008% 185 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%
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8/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 209 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/10/2020 AIS 573 100,000% 0,000% 0,660% 88 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/10/2020 PIS single 158 100,000% 0,000% 0,660% 267 100,000% 0,000% 0,062% 216 100,000% 0,000% 0,107%

9/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,660% 273 100,000% 0,000% 0,321% N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,660% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/10/2020 AIS 538 100,000% 0,000% 0,450% 75 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

10/10/2020 PIS single 210 100,000% 0,000% 0,450% 266 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 214 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

10/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,450% 138 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,450% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/10/2020 AIS 582 99,930% 0,070% 3,210% 59 95,625% 4,375% 0,000% 40 95,625% 4,375% 0,000%

11/10/2020 PIS single 3.425 99,930% 0,070% 3,210% 322 95,625% 4,375% 0,000% 261 95,625% 4,375% 0,000%

11/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,930% 0,070% 3,210% 159 95,625% 4,375% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/10/2020 FCS 0 99,930% 0,070% 3,210% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/10/2020 AIS 545 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 77 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

12/10/2020 PIS single 163 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 258 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 191 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

12/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 223 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/10/2020 AIS 545 100,000% 0,000% 0,290% 137 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 33 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

13/10/2020 PIS single 193 100,000% 0,000% 0,290% 251 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 191 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

13/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,290% 277 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,290% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/10/2020 AIS 498 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 109 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 30 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

14/10/2020 PIS single 147 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 237 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 185 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

14/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 172 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/10/2020 AIS 528 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 150 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 32 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/10/2020 PIS single 383 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 250 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 199 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 257 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/10/2020 AIS 480 99,930% 0,070% 1,140% 130 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 31 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/10/2020 PIS single 151 99,930% 0,070% 1,140% 236 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,930% 0,070% 1,140% 253 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A



16/10/2020 FCS 0 99,930% 0,070% 1,140% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/10/2020 AIS 106 91,730% 8,270% 86,220% 76 2,014% 97,986% 0,000% 30 2,014% 97,986% 0,000%

17/10/2020 PIS single 131 91,730% 8,270% 86,220% 427 2,014% 97,986% 0,000% 249 2,014% 97,986% 0,000%

17/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 91,730% 8,270% 86,220% 377 2,014% 97,986% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/10/2020 FCS 0 91,730% 8,270% 86,220% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/10/2020 AIS 613 100,000% 0,000% 0,510% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 58 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

18/10/2020 PIS single 339 100,000% 0,000% 0,510% 428 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 261 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

18/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,510% 71 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,510% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/10/2020 AIS 553 100,000% 0,000% 0,360% 41 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 40 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

19/10/2020 PIS single 165 100,000% 0,000% 0,360% 241 100,000% 0,000% 0,022% 137 100,000% 0,000% 0,045%

19/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,360% 102 100,000% 0,000% 0,292% N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,360% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/10/2020 AIS 540 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/10/2020 PIS single 166 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 196 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 139 100,000% 0,000% 0,020%

20/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 112 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/10/2020 AIS 527 100,000% 0,000% 0,220% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 44 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

21/10/2020 PIS single 180 100,000% 0,000% 0,220% 206 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 144 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

21/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,220% 89 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,220% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/10/2020 AIS 490 99,430% 0,570% 5,250% 40 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 41 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/10/2020 PIS single 225 99,430% 0,570% 5,250% 212 100,000% 0,000% 0,009% 149 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,430% 0,570% 5,250% 112 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/10/2020 FCS 0 99,430% 0,570% 5,250% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/10/2020 AIS 565 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 44 92,569% 7,431% 0,000% 43 92,569% 7,431% 0,000%

23/10/2020 PIS single 244 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 222 92,569% 7,431% 0,000% 156 92,569% 7,431% 0,000%

23/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 300 92,569% 7,431% 0,334% N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/10/2020 AIS 582 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/10/2020 PIS single 450 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 282 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 204 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 75 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A



25/10/2020 AIS 549 100,000% 0,000% 0,290% 49 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/10/2020 PIS single 164 100,000% 0,000% 0,290% 202 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 162 100,000% 0,000% 0,057%

25/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,290% 106 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,290% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/10/2020 AIS 531 100,000% 0,000% 0,230% 41 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/10/2020 PIS single 185 100,000% 0,000% 0,230% 213 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 147 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,230% 129 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,230% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/10/2020 AIS 550 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 44 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/10/2020 PIS single 316 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 234 100,000% 0,000% 0,036% 176 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 146 100,000% 0,000% 0,352% N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/10/2020 AIS 529 100,000% 0,000% 0,130% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/10/2020 PIS single 181 100,000% 0,000% 0,130% 232 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 171 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,130% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,130% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/10/2020 AIS 551 99,840% 0,160% 3,260% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

29/10/2020 PIS single 178 99,840% 0,160% 3,260% 227 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

29/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,840% 0,160% 3,260% 267 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/10/2020 FCS 0 99,840% 0,160% 3,260% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/10/2020 AIS 567 100,000% 0,000% 2,440% 44 92,222% 7,778% 0,000% 48 92,222% 7,778% 0,000%

30/10/2020 PIS single 192 100,000% 0,000% 2,440% 228 92,222% 7,778% 0,000% 170 92,222% 7,778% 0,051%

30/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,440% 181 92,222% 7,778% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,440% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

31/10/2020 AIS 569 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

31/10/2020 PIS single 224 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 242 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 178 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

31/10/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 82 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

31/10/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/11/2020 AIS 641 99,980% 0,020% 0,800% 58 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/11/2020 PIS single 160 99,980% 0,020% 0,800% 304 100,000% 0,000% 0,055% 205 100,000% 0,000% 0,015%

1/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,980% 0,020% 0,800% 90 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/11/2020 FCS 0 99,980% 0,020% 0,800% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/11/2020 AIS 564 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%



2/11/2020 PIS single 267 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 220 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 161 100,000% 0,000% 0,018%

2/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% 97 100,000% 0,000% 0,346% N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,340% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/11/2020 AIS 556 100,000% 0,000% 0,180% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

3/11/2020 PIS single 226 100,000% 0,000% 0,180% 227 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 172 100,000% 0,000% 0,096%

3/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,180% 163 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,180% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/11/2020 AIS 567 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

4/11/2020 PIS single 181 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 233 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 194 100,000% 0,000% 0,111%

4/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% 189 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,240% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/11/2020 AIS 578 100,000% 0,000% 0,210% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

5/11/2020 PIS single 209 100,000% 0,000% 0,210% 233 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 177 100,000% 0,000% 0,057%

5/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,210% 134 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,210% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/11/2020 AIS 584 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

6/11/2020 PIS single 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 223 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 173 100,000% 0,000% 0,096%

6/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 178 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/11/2020 AIS 613 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

7/11/2020 PIS single 158 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 237 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 190 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

7/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% 134 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,280% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/11/2020 AIS 624 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 49 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 60 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

8/11/2020 PIS single 732 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 326 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 234 100,000% 0,000% 0,062%

8/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% 90 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,270% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/11/2020 AIS 552 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 44 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/11/2020 PIS single 162 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 227 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 174 100,000% 0,000% 0,063%

9/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 140 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/11/2020 AIS 568 100,000% 0,000% 0,260% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

10/11/2020 PIS single 157 100,000% 0,000% 0,260% 228 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 182 100,000% 0,000% 0,059%



10/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,260% 220 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,260% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/11/2020 AIS 559 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 41 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

11/11/2020 PIS single 152 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 222 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 173 100,000% 0,000% 0,045%

11/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 105 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/11/2020 AIS 532 99,810% 0,190% 2,830% 42 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

12/11/2020 PIS single 169 99,810% 0,190% 2,830% 227 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 167 100,000% 0,000% 0,047%

12/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,810% 0,190% 2,830% 112 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/11/2020 FCS 0 99,810% 0,190% 2,830% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/11/2020 AIS 569 99,800% 0,200% 4,230% 44 88,125% 11,875% 0,000% 44 88,125% 11,875% 0,000%

13/11/2020 PIS single 146 99,800% 0,200% 4,230% 229 88,125% 11,875% 0,000% 183 88,125% 11,875% 0,000%

13/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,800% 0,200% 4,230% 159 88,125% 11,875% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/11/2020 FCS 0 99,800% 0,200% 4,230% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/11/2020 AIS 584 100,000% 0,000% 0,310% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

14/11/2020 PIS single 151 100,000% 0,000% 0,310% 231 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,088%

14/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,310% 211 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,310% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/11/2020 AIS 615 100,000% 0,000% 0,370% 63 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/11/2020 PIS single 948 100,000% 0,000% 0,370% 207 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 150 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,370% 100 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,370% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/11/2020 AIS 538 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 40 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 44 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/11/2020 PIS single 157 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 219 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 167 100,000% 0,000% 0,076%

16/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 169 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/11/2020 AIS 552 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

17/11/2020 PIS single 149 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 230 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,095%

17/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 123 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/11/2020 AIS 548 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 43 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

18/11/2020 PIS single 153 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 235 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 176 100,000% 0,000% 0,082%

18/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% 195 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A



18/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,170% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/11/2020 AIS 562 100,000% 0,000% 0,080% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

19/11/2020 PIS single 329 100,000% 0,000% 0,080% 253 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 191 100,000% 0,000% 0,057%

19/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,080% 138 100,000% 0,000% 0,379% N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,080% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/11/2020 AIS 543 99,780% 0,220% 3,210% 49 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/11/2020 PIS single 159 99,780% 0,220% 3,210% 248 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 192 100,000% 0,000% 0,053%

20/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,780% 0,220% 3,210% 156 100,000% 0,000% 0,885% N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/11/2020 FCS 0 99,780% 0,220% 3,210% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/11/2020 AIS 478 99,850% 0,150% 6,310% 51 82,917% 17,083% 0,000% 46 82,917% 17,083% 0,000%

21/11/2020 PIS single 164 99,850% 0,150% 6,310% 263 82,917% 17,083% 0,000% 198 82,917% 17,083% 0,000%

21/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,850% 0,150% 6,310% 67 82,917% 17,083% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/11/2020 FCS 0 99,850% 0,150% 6,310% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/11/2020 AIS 594 99,990% 0,010% 0,370% 63 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 53 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/11/2020 PIS single 2.108 99,990% 0,010% 0,370% 208 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 167 100,000% 0,000% 0,055%

22/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,990% 0,010% 0,370% 59 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/11/2020 FCS 0 99,990% 0,010% 0,370% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/11/2020 AIS 536 100,000% 0,000% 0,120% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

23/11/2020 PIS single 144 100,000% 0,000% 0,120% 234 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 174 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

23/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,120% 140 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,120% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/11/2020 AIS 530 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 49 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/11/2020 PIS single 144 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 235 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 110 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/11/2020 AIS 544 100,000% 0,000% 0,080% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 51 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/11/2020 PIS single 159 100,000% 0,000% 0,080% 240 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 184 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,080% 160 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,080% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/11/2020 AIS 665 99,890% 0,110% 3,090% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/11/2020 PIS single 184 99,890% 0,110% 3,090% 248 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 189 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,890% 0,110% 3,090% 172 100,000% 0,000% 0,671% N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/11/2020 FCS 0 99,890% 0,110% 3,090% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A



27/11/2020 AIS 711 100,000% 0,000% 1,040% 49 93,958% 6,042% 0,000% 47 93,958% 6,042% 0,000%

27/11/2020 PIS single 191 100,000% 0,000% 1,040% 236 93,958% 6,042% 0,000% 176 93,958% 6,042% 0,000%

27/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,040% 182 93,958% 6,042% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,040% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/11/2020 AIS 753 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/11/2020 PIS single 221 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 230 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% 53 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,300% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/11/2020 AIS 778 100,000% 0,000% 0,480% 59 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 57 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

29/11/2020 PIS single 601 100,000% 0,000% 0,480% 238 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 184 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

29/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,480% 345 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 0,480% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/11/2020 AIS 639 100,000% 0,000% 1,170% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

30/11/2020 PIS single 183 100,000% 0,000% 1,170% 224 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 175 100,000% 0,000% 0,008%

30/11/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,170% 364 100,000% 0,000% 0,181% N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/11/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,170% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/12/2020 AIS 633 100,000% 0,000% 1,940% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 49 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/12/2020 PIS single 166 100,000% 0,000% 1,940% 225 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 173 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

1/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,940% 138 100,000% 0,000% 0,273% N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,940% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/12/2020 AIS 624 100,000% 0,000% 2,180% 51 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

2/12/2020 PIS single 132 100,000% 0,000% 2,180% 232 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 180 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

2/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,180% 116 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

2/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,180% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/12/2020 AIS 634 99,670% 0,330% 8,510% 53 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 53 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

3/12/2020 PIS single 208 99,670% 0,330% 8,510% 250 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 196 100,000% 0,000% 0,009%

3/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,670% 0,330% 8,510% 143 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/12/2020 FCS 0 99,670% 0,330% 8,510% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/12/2020 AIS 695 99,970% 0,030% 2,780% 53 95,278% 4,722% 0,000% 52 95,278% 4,722% 0,000%

4/12/2020 PIS single 162 99,970% 0,030% 2,780% 259 95,278% 4,722% 0,000% 202 95,278% 4,722% 0,000%

4/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,970% 0,030% 2,780% 226 95,278% 4,722% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

4/12/2020 FCS 0 99,970% 0,030% 2,780% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/12/2020 AIS 727 99,990% 0,010% 2,900% 60 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 56 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%



5/12/2020 PIS single 129 99,990% 0,010% 2,900% 268 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 206 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

5/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,990% 0,010% 2,900% 113 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

5/12/2020 FCS 0 99,990% 0,010% 2,900% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/12/2020 AIS 786 99,870% 0,130% 2,830% 62 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 67 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

6/12/2020 PIS single 555 99,870% 0,130% 2,830% 484 100,000% 0,000% 0,200% 410 100,000% 0,000% 0,162%

6/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,870% 0,130% 2,830% 90 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

6/12/2020 FCS 0 99,870% 0,130% 2,830% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/12/2020 AIS 638 100,000% 0,000% 2,260% 53 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

7/12/2020 PIS single 145 100,000% 0,000% 2,260% 234 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 177 100,000% 0,000% 0,009%

7/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,260% 169 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

7/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,260% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/12/2020 AIS 643 100,000% 0,000% 2,180% 54 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 56 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

8/12/2020 PIS single 139 100,000% 0,000% 2,180% 252 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 201 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

8/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,180% 164 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

8/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,180% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/12/2020 AIS 634 100,000% 0,000% 1,690% 56 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/12/2020 PIS single 141 100,000% 0,000% 1,690% 271 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 210 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

9/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,690% 175 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,690% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/12/2020 AIS 628 100,000% 0,000% 1,910% 54 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

10/12/2020 PIS single 125 100,000% 0,000% 1,910% 256 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 196 100,000% 0,000% 0,011%

10/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,910% 180 100,000% 0,000% 0,714% N/A N/A N/A N/A

10/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,910% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/12/2020 AIS 652 99,970% 0,030% 1,690% 51 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 56 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

11/12/2020 PIS single 132 99,970% 0,030% 1,690% 256 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 199 100,000% 0,000% 0,036%

11/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,970% 0,030% 1,690% 174 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

11/12/2020 FCS 0 99,970% 0,030% 1,690% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/12/2020 AIS 640 99,990% 0,010% 1,940% 55 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 62 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

12/12/2020 PIS single 128 99,990% 0,010% 1,940% 259 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 201 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

12/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,990% 0,010% 1,940% 83 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

12/12/2020 FCS 0 99,990% 0,010% 1,940% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/12/2020 AIS 741 100,000% 0,000% 1,810% 79 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 67 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

13/12/2020 PIS single 267 100,000% 0,000% 1,810% 311 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 240 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%



13/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,810% 101 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

13/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,810% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/12/2020 AIS 627 100,000% 0,000% 2,270% 53 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 58 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

14/12/2020 PIS single 122 100,000% 0,000% 2,270% 241 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 179 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

14/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,270% 115 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

14/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,270% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/12/2020 AIS 649 100,000% 0,000% 2,420% 53 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 57 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/12/2020 PIS single 178 100,000% 0,000% 2,420% 242 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 182 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

15/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,420% 150 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

15/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,420% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/12/2020 AIS 645 100,000% 0,000% 1,710% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 59 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/12/2020 PIS single 139 100,000% 0,000% 1,710% 245 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 188 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

16/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,710% 146 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

16/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,710% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/12/2020 AIS 634 99,950% 0,050% 2,870% 55 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 64 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

17/12/2020 PIS single 0 99,950% 0,050% 2,870% 258 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 206 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

17/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,950% 0,050% 2,870% 146 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

17/12/2020 FCS 0 99,950% 0,050% 2,870% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/12/2020 AIS 633 99,920% 0,080% 4,670% 48 90,625% 9,375% 0,000% 55 90,625% 9,375% 0,000%

18/12/2020 PIS single 138 99,920% 0,080% 4,670% 242 90,625% 9,375% 0,000% 202 90,625% 9,375% 0,000%

18/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,920% 0,080% 4,670% 132 90,625% 9,375% 0,294% N/A N/A N/A N/A

18/12/2020 FCS 0 99,920% 0,080% 4,670% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/12/2020 AIS 683 100,000% 0,000% 2,730% 49 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 59 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

19/12/2020 PIS single 146 100,000% 0,000% 2,730% 269 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 212 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

19/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,730% 132 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

19/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,730% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/12/2020 AIS 739 99,990% 0,010% 2,520% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 64 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/12/2020 PIS single 2.796 99,990% 0,010% 2,520% 264 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 195 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

20/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,990% 0,010% 2,520% 155 100,000% 0,000% 0,498% N/A N/A N/A N/A

20/12/2020 FCS 0 99,990% 0,010% 2,520% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

21/12/2020 AIS 639 100,000% 0,000% 1,550% 45 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

21/12/2020 PIS single 166 100,000% 0,000% 1,550% 218 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 164 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

21/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,550% 142 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A



21/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,550% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/12/2020 AIS 641 100,000% 0,000% 2,170% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 51 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/12/2020 PIS single 184 100,000% 0,000% 2,170% 255 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 190 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

22/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,170% 160 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

22/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,170% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/12/2020 AIS 649 99,980% 0,020% 2,060% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 55 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

23/12/2020 PIS single 238 99,980% 0,020% 2,060% 242 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 187 100,000% 0,000% 0,010%

23/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,980% 0,020% 2,060% 137 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

23/12/2020 FCS 0 99,980% 0,020% 2,060% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/12/2020 AIS 643 100,000% 0,000% 2,170% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 46 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/12/2020 PIS single 147 100,000% 0,000% 2,170% 243 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 183 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

24/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,170% 673 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

24/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,170% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/12/2020 AIS 617 99,980% 0,020% 2,500% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/12/2020 PIS single 129 99,980% 0,020% 2,500% 277 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 220 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

25/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,980% 0,020% 2,500% 81 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

25/12/2020 FCS 0 99,980% 0,020% 2,500% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/12/2020 AIS 697 99,990% 0,010% 2,490% 51 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 56 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/12/2020 PIS single 145 99,990% 0,010% 2,490% 264 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 219 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

26/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,990% 0,010% 2,490% 106 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

26/12/2020 FCS 0 99,990% 0,010% 2,490% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/12/2020 AIS 738 99,980% 0,020% 2,560% 47 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 56 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/12/2020 PIS single 333 99,980% 0,020% 2,560% 216 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 166 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

27/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,980% 0,020% 2,560% 115 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

27/12/2020 FCS 0 99,980% 0,020% 2,560% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/12/2020 AIS 636 100,000% 0,000% 1,670% 49 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 55 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/12/2020 PIS single 161 100,000% 0,000% 1,670% 223 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 167 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

28/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,670% 151 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

28/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,670% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/12/2020 AIS 616 100,000% 0,000% 1,640% 49 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

29/12/2020 PIS single 127 100,000% 0,000% 1,640% 224 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 168 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

29/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,640% 617 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

29/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 1,640% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A



30/12/2020 AIS 627 99,980% 0,020% 2,430% 48 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 50 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

30/12/2020 PIS single 136 99,980% 0,020% 2,430% 238 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 180 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

30/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 99,980% 0,020% 2,430% 300 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% N/A N/A N/A N/A

30/12/2020 FCS 0 99,980% 0,020% 2,430% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

31/12/2020 AIS 617 100,000% 0,000% 2,460% 51 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 52 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

31/12/2020 PIS single 135 100,000% 0,000% 2,460% 241 100,000% 0,000% 0,000% 182 100,000% 0,000% 0,000%

31/12/2020 PIS bulk 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,460% 114 100,000% 0,000% 0,478% N/A N/A N/A N/A

31/12/2020 FCS 0 100,000% 0,000% 2,460% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A


